	N/MODIFICATION		I. CONTRACT ID	1 1 1
2. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO. 2	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	OIE-86-168 dt		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
COD	E	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than I tem	CODE
US Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	ission			
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N	io., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	W) SA. AMENDA	MENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Franklin Research Center A Division of Calspan Corporation 20th and Race Streets Philadelphia, PA 19103		•	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE NO. X NRC-05-86-168 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE	FACILITY CODE		1/8/87	
11. THIS IT	EMONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	
13. THIS ITEM	A (If required) NO. B8776 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORC RSUANT TO: (Specify author ORDER IS MODIFIED TO I ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	Increase: \$30, DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCRIP DER NO. AS DESCRIP THE CHANGES SE REFLECT THE ADMINIS THE AUTHORITY OF FA	000.00 NTRACTS/ORDE BED IN ITEM 14. T FORTH IN ITEM 1 STRATIVE CHANGE AR 43.103(b).	RS,
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification an	d authority)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not.	is required to sign t	nis document and retu	rn copie	es to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC The purpose of this modific follows:	ATION (Organized by UCF)	ection headings, includin	solicitation/contrac	tsubject matter where feasible.)
Under Section G - <u>Contract</u> B. is changed to read "The task orders under this cont	total funds curre	ently available	for issuance	of individual
B. is changed to read "The	total funds curre ract are increase	ently available	for issuance	of individual
B. is changed to read "The task orders under this cont B704140495 B70406 PDR CONTR	total funds curre ract are increase R	ently available ed by \$30,000.00	for issuance) from \$40,00	e of individual 00.00 to \$70,000.00."
B. is changed to read "The task orders under this cont B704140495 B70406 PDR CONTR NRC-05-86-168 PD Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	total funds curre ract are increase R	ently available ed by \$30,000.00	for issuance) from \$40,00 eretofore changed, re	e of individual 00.00 to \$70,000.00."
B. is changed to read "The task orders under this cont B704140495 B70406 PDR CONTR NRC-05-86-168 PD Except as provided herein, all terms and condition and effect.	total funds curre ract are increase R	ently available ed by \$30,000.00	for issuance from \$40,00 eretofore changed, re LE OF CONTRACTI	of individual 00.00 to \$70,000.00." mains unchanged and in full force
B. is changed to read "The task orders under this cont B704140495 B70406 PDR CONTR NRC-05-86-168 PD Except as provided herein, all terms and condition and effect.	total funds curre ract are increase R ns of the document reference print)	d in Item 9A or 10A, as h	for issuance from \$40,00 eretofore changed, re LE OF CONTRACTI Wiggins	of individual 00.00 to \$70,000.00." mains unchanged and in full force